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Planogram: SSNY 0521 PEEKSKILL

Segment #7 : Shelf #6 DEPTH:  26 in WIDTH:  624 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  0.00 in

# FAC UPC ID NAME CAPACITY UNITS HIGH DOS MVMT

1 1820000964 908729 NATURAL ICE 12P 12OZ CN 9 4 0.0 0.0

1 1820015047 928455 NATURAL LT 12P 12OZ CAN 9 4 0.0 0.0

1 3410001509 929853 HLIFE 12P 12Z BTL 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 3410057340 964599 MILLER LT 18P 12Z CANS 4 4 0.0 0.0

1 3410057256 982484 MILLER LT 18PK 12Z BTLS 2 2 0.0 0.0

1 3410057341 905448 Miller Lite 30/12D 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 7199010078 910912 Coors 18/12B 2 2 0.0 0.0

2 7199030078 907841 COORS LT 18PK 12OZ NR 6 2 0.0 0.0

2 7199030030 950372 COORS LT 30P 12Z CAN 10 1 0.0 0.0

3 1820011308 989541 BUD 18PK 12Z LGNK 9 2 0.0 0.0

1 1820011030 902488 BUD 30P 12Z CAN 6 2 0.0 0.0

3 1820053308 989542 BUD LT 18P 12Z BTL 9 2 0.0 0.0

1 1820053030 903912 BUD LT 30P 12Z CAN 6 2 0.0 0.0

1 8992429386 941768 YNGLING BLK&TAN 12P BTL 4 2 0.0 0.0

2 8992427896 941764 YUENGLING LAGER 12PK B 8 2 0.0 0.0

1 1820005990 979653 MICH ULT 12P 12Z NR 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 1820096721 928147 Michelob Ultra 18/12C SC 3 3 0.0 0.0

1 1820014990 647051 BUD LT LIME 12P 12OZ BT 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 1820012998 647050 Land Shark Lager 12/12B 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 8066095408 991891 CORONITA XTR 24PK 7Z B 2 2 0.0 0.0

4 8066095615 921681 CORONA XTRA 12P 12Z BTL 16 2 0.0 0.0

2 8066095675 923110 CORONA LT 12P 12Z NR 8 2 0.0 0.0

1 7289010016 921118 AMSTEL LT 12PK 12OZ BT 4 2 0.0 0.0

2 7289000159 926795 HEINEKEN LT 12P 12Z NR 8 2 0.0 0.0

4 7289000016 927164 HEINEKEN 12P 12Z NR 26 2 0.0 0.0

1 7289000174 925954 HEINEKEN 5 LTR KEG CAN 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 7289000194 634578 HEINEKEN LIGHT 5LITER 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 8834510115 811369 NEW CASTLE BROWN 5L KEG 3 1 0.0 0.0

2 78615000014 945607 STELLA ARTOIS 12PK 11.2 8 2 0.0 0.0

1 1820022989 636320 BUDLGHT MNGORITA 12P8Z 8 4 0.0 0.0

1 1820022988 636321 BUD LT RAZBRITA 12P 8ZC 8 4 0.0 0.0

1 8043280290 520244 SGRMS VARTY 12P 11.2Z B 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 63598512998 613872 MIKES VRTY 12P11.2Z BTL 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 63598512001 962853 MIKES LMNDE 12P11.2OZBT 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 8769200017 549416 Angry Orchard Variety Pack 12/12B 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 3410000340 636344 Redd's Variety Pack 12/12B 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 1820017991 530441 Shock Top Sampler 12/12B 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 1820019991 506317 SHOCK TOP SSNL 12P12Z 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 1820021997 592283 SHOCK TOP AP WH 12PK12Z 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 7199009536 647022 BLUE MOON SSNL 12PK12OZ 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 7199009554 651473 BLUE MOON VRTY 12P 12Z 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 7199009516 953443 BLUE MOON B WHT 12P 12Z 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 73692011140 548651 Goose Island Seasonal 12/12B 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 73692011139 549415 Goose Island Seasonal Sampler 12/12B 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 79837312123 977944 MAGIC HAT #9 12P 12Z 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 79837312125 978033 MAGIC HAT VAR 12P 12Z 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 71925600054 941692 Long Trail Ale 12/12B 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 3410051607 549429 Leinenkugel Seasonal Shandy 12/12B 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 3061300071 751861 Brooklyn Variety Pack 12/12B 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 0946808164 971937 Saranac Adirondack Trail Mix 12/12B 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 8378322812 634568 Sierra Nevada Seasonal 12/12B 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 8378337512 982195 SIERRA NEV 12P 12OZ BTL 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 8378316000 636328 Sierra Nevada Variety Pack 12/12B 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 0945010124 947837 Saranac Seasonal 12/12B 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 4182700712 961362 HARPOON IPA 12P12OZ BTL 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 4182700012 950147 HARPOON MIX 12PK 12Z 4 2 0.0 0.0
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1 8769200129 636228 SAM ADAMS REBEL 12Z 12P 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 8769211103 945028 Samuel Adams Light 12/12B 4 2 0.0 0.0

2 8769210014 958061 SAM ADAMS BSTN LGR 12PK 8 2 0.0 0.0

1 8769229103 936409 SAM ADAMS BRMST MIX 12P 4 2 0.0 0.0

2 8769201103 960525 SAM ADAMS SEASONAL 12PK 8 2 0.0 0.0

Segment #7 : Shelf #5 DEPTH:  22 in WIDTH:  624 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  22.00 in

# FAC UPC ID NAME CAPACITY UNITS HIGH DOS MVMT

1 1820061047 905539 BUSCH 12P 12Z CANS 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 3410007602 925856 Milwaukee's Best Light 12/12C 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 7143934450 920888 ROLL ROCK 12P 12Z CAN 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 3410015509 651468 MGD 64 12P 12Z BT 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410017509 929854 MGD. 12P 12Z BTL 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410057509 929856 MILLER LT 12P 12Z NR 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 7199010020 951585 COORS 18PK 12OZ CAN 2 2 0.0 0.0

2 7199000048 903845 COORS LT 12P 12Z CAN 8 2 0.0 0.0

2 7199030017 951584 COORS LT 18P 12OZ CAN 8 2 0.0 0.0

2 1820011218 958701 BUD 18P 12Z CAN 8 2 0.0 0.0

2 1820053218 958702 BUD LT 18P 12Z CAN 8 2 0.0 0.0

1 8992423040 941761 YNGLING LIGHT 12PK BTLS 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 8992488007 500485 YNGLING CN 24PK 12 FO 4 2 0.0 0.0

2 1820005989 979654 MICH ULT 6P 12Z NR 8 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820014991 651316 BUD LT LIME 6P 12Z BTL 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820012982 634576 Land Shark Lager 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

2 8066095401 935363 CORONA 6P 7Z NR 8 1 0.0 0.0

3 8066095605 907195 CORONA 6PK 12Z 12 1 0.0 0.0

2 8066095625 914952 CORONA LIGHT 6PK 12Z 8 1 0.0 0.0

1 7289010011 905903 AMSTEL LT 6PK 12OZ BT 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7289000158 926797 HEINEKEN LT 6PK12NR 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7289000188 634550 HEINEKEN LT 12P 12Z CAN 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 7289000042 916055 Heineken 6/7B 4 1 0.0 0.0

2 7289000011 905902 HEINEKEN 6P 12Z NR 8 1 0.0 0.0

1 7289000000 905901 HEINEKEN 6P 12Z CAN 8 2 0.0 0.0

1 7289000020 912731 HEINEKEN 12P 12Z CAN 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 8834510005 934048 NEW CASTLE BROWN 6P 72Z 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8834510053 982536 NEWCASTLE BROWN 12P 12Z 2 1 0.0 0.0

2 78615000001 918029 STELLA ARTOIS 6PK 11.2Z 8 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820019987 565879 BUD LT LIME A RITA 12P 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 1820020993 549378 BUD LT STRW B RTA 12P8Z 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 63598506944 918316 Mikes Hard Lime 6/11B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 63598525945 636299 MIKES HDR LMADE 12P8Z C 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 63598525948 636298 MIKES BLK CHRY 8Z 12P C 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 8769286102 548031 ANGRY O TRD DRY 6P 12Z 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410008730 616141 REDDS STWBRY ALE 6P 12Z 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820013986 651470 SHOCK TOP 6PK BTL 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820017993 547553 Shock Top Seasonal 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820021998 592279 SHOCK TOP AP WHT 6P 12Z 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 68174511118 925202 Blue Point Seasonal 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7199009571 520245 BLUE MOON SHRT STRW 6PK 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7199009532 941941 BLUE MOON SNL 6P12Z BTL 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 73692011118 565848 Goose Island Seasonal 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 73692011111 580994 Goose Island Honkers Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 79837312602 965675 MAGIC HAT #9 6PK 12 OZ 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 79837312606 965672 MAGIC HAT SSNL 6PK 12OZ 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 71925600066 926132 Long Trail Seasonal Survival Pk 12/12B 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410051605 549428 Leinenkugel Seasonal Shandy 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 3061300019 926107 BROOKLYN IPA 6PK 12Z 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8378322822 931517 Sierra Nevada Seasonal 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8378333100 811299 Sierra Nevada Torpedo Extra IPA 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8378337521 923236 SIERRA NEVADA PLE 6P12Z 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7167004064 931828 SARANAC PALE ALE6PK12ZB 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7167084200 908483 SARANAC TRLMX 6PK12Z 4 1 0.0 0.0

SSNY 0521 PEEKSILL 1831 EAST MAIN ST .PSA

SCHEMATIC BACKING REPORT



Page: 8

1 0945008014 911479 Saranac Limited Release 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 4182700076 936380 Harpoon IPA 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 4182700146 952182 Harpoon Seasonal 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769200127 636227 SAM ADMAS REBEL 12Z 6PK 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769211102 945452 SAM ADAMS SSNL LGHT 6PK 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769230030 932787 SAM ADAMS BSTN ALE 6PK 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769210012 902700 SAM ADAMS LGR 6PK12Z BT 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769200102 506113 Samuel Adams Hop Tour 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

2 8769230050 987836 SAM ADAMS SSNL 6PK12Z 8 1 0.0 0.0

Segment #7 : Shelf #4 DEPTH:  22 in WIDTH:  624 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  34.00 in

# FAC UPC ID NAME CAPACITY UNITS HIGH DOS MVMT

1 2210000170 953980 PABST 12PK12Z CN 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 3410031602 904137 Milwaukee's Best 12/12C 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 7248002403 905130 SCHAEFER 12PK12Z 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 3410057636 912853 Miller Lite 12/12C 4 2 0.0 0.0

2 3410057023 991901 Miller Lite 9/16AL 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7199000047 903841 Coors 12/12C 4 2 0.0 0.0

3 7199030104 746992 COORS LT 9P16Z ALUM BTL 6 1 0.0 0.0

3 7199030069 929400 COORS LT 12P 12Z NR 6 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820011047 901053 BUD 12P 12Z CN 4 2 0.0 0.0

3 1820000771 928451 BUD 12P 12Z BTL 6 1 0.0 0.0

2 1820053047 900513 BUD LT 12P 12Z CAN 8 2 0.0 0.0

2 1820000769 938355 BUD LT 12P 12Z BTL 4 1 0.0 0.0

2 8992427891 941766 YNGLING LAGER 6P 12Z BT 8 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410008813 636224 MILLER FORTN 12PK 12Z 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820018992 571900 BUD LT PLATNM 12 12OZBT 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820020995 548872 BUD BLACK CRWN 12P 12Z 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 8066095765 500443 Modelo 6/12B 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 8066095715 558614 Modelo 12/12C 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 8066095757 990031 Modelo 12/12B 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 7231163012 979984 Dos Equis Lager 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7231163011 909804 Dos Equis Ambar 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7231123012 968424 DOS EQUIS LAG 12P 12Z 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 7231133140 921553 DOS EQUIS AMBR 12PK 12Z 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 71905700131 920982 Presidente 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7231163001 921546 Pilsner Urquell 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820018996 548873 BECKÂ¹S SAPPHIRE 6P 12Z 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8248812345 906797 BECKÂ¹S BEER 6PK 12Z BTL 4 1 0.0 0.0

2 8248812300 923240 BECKÂ¹S BEER 12PK12Z BTL 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8382010403 939304 GUINESS DRGHT 12P 11.2Z 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 8382056793 932785 RED STRP BTL6PK 11.2OZ 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 76227407131 907401 BASS ALE 6P 12Z BTL 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 76227407531 956698 BASS ALE 12PK 12Z BTL 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 78615000036 983780 HOEGAARDEN 6PK 11.2Z B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 63598506822 928387 Mikes Hard Light Lemonade 6/11B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 63598560611 921164 MIKES CRNBRY 6PK 11.2OZ 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 63598506064 520243 MIKES RSP LMN6 11.2ZBTL 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 63598506744 613873 MIKE HARD BC 6P 11.2Z 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 63598506074 991880 MIKE SEASONAL 6P  11.2Z 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 63598510062 933082 MIKES HRD LMN 6PK 11.2Z 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769200079 549166 ANGRY ORCH SSNL 6P12Z B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769284102 547713 ANGRY ORCH APL GNGR 6PK 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769282102 547660 ANGRY ORCH HRD CDR6P12Z 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410008716 549028 REDDS APPLE ALE 6P 12Z 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820016989 520237 SHOCK TOP RSP 6 12Z BTL 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820022995 636367 Shock Top Honey Bourbon Cask Wht 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820015981 991894 SHOCK TOP 12 12OZ BTL 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 7199070002 912503 KILLIANS RED 6P 12Z BTL 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7199076400 936802 KILLIANS 12PK12Z BTL 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 7199009511 957545 BLUE MOON B WHT 6P12ZBT 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 73692011182 565324 Goose Island 312 Urban Wheat Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0
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1 68715190018 581001 Southampton IPA 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 68715190007 647048 Southampton Double White Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 79837312610 581039 Magic Hat Circus Boy 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 71925600083 547440 Long Trail Limbo IPA 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410049805 634538 Leinenkugel Sunset Wheat Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 3061300001 966212 BROOKLYN LAGER 6PK 12Z 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 3061300053 713240 BROOKLYN SSNL 6P 12Z BT 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8857343333 710195 Shiner Bock 12/12B 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 63625177612 581045 Stone IPA 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 0946803137 971939 Saranac Our Pale Ale 12/12B 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 7167007106 947837 SARANAC SEASNL 12 PK 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 88715100094 636438 Coney Island Mermaid Pilsner 6pk 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 88717100102 636433 Coney Island Seasonal 6pk 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769279102 647020 Samuel Adams Irish Red 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769209102 590120 Samuel Adams Noble Pils 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769204102 590118 Samuel Adams Whitewater IPA 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769259102 501894 SAM ADAMS LAT 48 IPA6PK 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769227102 908730 SAM ADAMS CHRY WHT 6PK 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769200105 549761 Samuel Adams Boston Lgr 12/12C 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769200109 549784 Samuel Adams Seasonal 12/12C 4 2 0.0 0.0

Segment #7 : Shelf #3 DEPTH:  22 in WIDTH:  624 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  46.00 in

# FAC UPC ID NAME CAPACITY UNITS HIGH DOS MVMT

1 7199048004 900372 Keystone Light 12/12C 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 3410001505 938476 Miller High Life 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7143934806 906288 Rolling Rock 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

2 7125000021 960219 COLT 22Z BOTTLE 14 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410017505 938478 MGD 6P 12Z NR 4 1 0.0 0.0

2 3410057505 902474 MILLER LT 6P 12Z NR 8 1 0.0 0.0

3 7199010071 500603 Coors 1/24C 21 1 0.0 0.0

4 7199030065 971800 Coors Light 1/24C 28 1 0.0 0.0

3 7199000008 903843 COORS LT 6P 12Z CAN 12 2 0.0 0.0

2 7199030005 903842 COORS LT 6P 12Z NR 8 1 0.0 0.0

4 1820025000 624496 BUDWEISER 25Z CAN 28 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820000016 901634 BUD 6P 12Z CAN 8 2 0.0 0.0

1 1820000834 901649 BUD 6P 12Z BTL 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820021979 624567 Budweiser 8/16AL 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820020998 629352 BUD LGHT 8PK 16Z AL BTL 4 1 0.0 0.0

3 1820025001 624498 BUD LIGHT 25Z CAN 21 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820000106 901640 BUD LT 6P 12Z CAN 4 2 0.0 0.0

1 1820000833 901642 BUD LT 6P 12Z BTL 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8992495432 941769 YNGLING BLK&TAN 6PK BTL 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8992420111 500483 YNGLING LIGHT 6P 12Z BT 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410008810 636225 MILLER FORTN 6PK 12Z NR 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820018993 683605 BUD LT PLATNM 6PK 12Z 4 1 0.0 0.0

2 8797502650 923035 SAPP DRAFT BEER CAN 22Z 14 1 0.0 0.0

2 7089718331 950093 FOSTERS BITTER 25OZ  CA 12 1 0.0 0.0

3 7089701331 921524 FOSTERS BEER 25OZ  CAN 18 1 0.0 0.0

2 7289000119 942153 HEINEKEN 24Z CAN LOOSE 14 1 0.0 0.0

2 8382023480 941648 Guinness Extra Stout 1/22B 14 1 0.0 0.0

2 8248800006 934051 BECKÂ¹S 22OZ SINGLE BTL 14 1 0.0 0.0

2 78615000057 647128 Stella Artois 1/22B 14 1 0.0 0.0

2 7289000478 549023 HEINEKEN 22 OZ BTL 14 1 0.0 0.0

2 8066095641 990892 Corona Extra 1/24B 14 1 0.0 0.0

1 18195400002 636268 PERONI 6PK 11.2Z BTLS 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8839400002 932790 Spaten Premium Lager 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8382023473 932782 HARP LAGER 6P 12Z NR 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8382007152 506093 SMITHWICKS 6PK NR 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8382012393 932781 GUIN STOUT 6PK BT 12OZ 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8382012360 934885 GUIN DRFT PUB 4PK 14.9Z 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8382010401 944904 GUINES DRUGHT 6P 11.2Z 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8382012368 946134 GNNSS DRAUGHT 8PK 14.9Z 4 2 0.0 0.0
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1 8200076200 624958 SMRNF WMELON MMSA 6PK 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8200074001 647062 Smirnoff Ice Strawberry Acai 6/11B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8200072754 929608 SMIRNOFF RSPBRRY 6 11.2 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8200072751 929312 SMIRNOFF APPLE 6PK 11.2 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8200072385 918455 SMIRNOFF ICE 6P 11.2OZ 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820022979 636343 Johnny Appleseed Hrd Apple Cider 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820021991 571353 Stella Artois Cidre 4/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8834510151 636382 Strongbow Gold Hard Cider 6/11B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1497450009 935438 WDCHCK AMBER CDR 6P12ZZ 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769283102 911679 TWISTED TEA 6PK NR 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769275102 963992 Twisted Tea Half & Half 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769200162 636304 TWST TEA LEMNADE12Z6P B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410008710 549174 Third Shift 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7199017015 549173 Coors Batch 19 Pre-Prohibition 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 68174511130 632439 Blue Point Blueberry Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 68174511112 580990 Blue Point Toasted Lager 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 79556300015 647079 Smuttynose Seasonal 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 79556300002 909679 Smuttynose Old Brown Dog 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 79556300009 926509 Smuttynose IPA 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

2 63027939304 628048 Victory Dirt Wolf 4/12B 8 1 0.0 0.0

1 63027946706 580991 Victory HopDevil Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820011985 603494 Redbridge Lager 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 70277008101 500839 Omission Lager 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 79603011497 811293 Kona Fire Rock Pale Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 79603011493 991897 Kona Aloha Series 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8857333101 549421 Shiner Bock 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8857370002 590105 Shiner Family Reunion Mix 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 78624361102 983819 Flying Dog Classic Pale Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 78624311990 636355 Flying Dog Raging Btch Belgn Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 81994200003 580986 Oskar Blues Dale's Pale Ale 6/12C 8 2 0.0 0.0

1 85909300243 636565 SixPoint Bengali 6/12C 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 85909300244 636563 SixPoint The Crisp 6/12C 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 85909300242 636564 SixPoint Sweet Action 6/12C 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 64286020024 571317 Founders All Day IPA 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 63848900029 545607 Dogfish Head 60 Minute IPA 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 63848900137 636254 Dogfish Head Namaste 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 72383000020 762425 Lagunitas A Little Sumpin Sumpin 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 72383002420 632440 Lagunitas Censored Copper Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 72383000009 580992 Lagunitas IPA 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 81760601001 549169 Captain Lawrence Liquid Gold 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 81760601000 549177 Captain Lawrence Pale Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

Segment #7 : Shelf #2 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  672 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  71.00 in

# FAC UPC ID NAME CAPACITY UNITS HIGH DOS MVMT

1 7289000151 936771 AMSTEL LT 12PK 12Z CAN 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820007995 634567 BACARDI MOJITO 6PK 12Z 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8248812840 911066 BECKS  LT 12P 12Z BTL 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820020996 548869 BUD BLACK CROWN 6P 12Z 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820015996 647303 BUD SELECT 55 6P 12Z BT 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7199010033 953283 COORS 30P 12Z CAN 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 8382018114 547707 GUINES BLCK LGR6 11.2OZ 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7289000012 911499 Heineken Dark 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8382012399 600680 IRISH BR DISCVRY 8P CAN 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410078574 647028 Leinenkugel Variety Pack Ssnl 12/12B 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 71925600005 965712 LONG TRAIL ALE 6PK12OZ 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410017340 904939 M.G.D.  18PK 12OZ CANS 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410015505 938332 MILLER 64 12OZ BTTL 6PK 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410000007 902457 Miller High Life 6/16C 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8200076780 636423 PRT BY CONUT MARG 12P C 5 1 0.0 0.0

1 8200075007 845835 SMIRNOFF PREM BLBRY 6PK 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8200075340 520242 SMRNF CHRYLIM6 11.2ZBT 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8200072908 926325 SMRNFF TWST 12P11.2ZBTL 3 1 0.0 0.0
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1 8769200172 636301 TWST TEA PNKLEM 6P12Z B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769200167 636300 TWST TEA STRAWLEM 6P12Z 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8992426690 941767 YNGLING BLK&TAN12PK CAN 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8992427898 941763 YNGLING LAGER 12P 12Z C 4 1 0.0 0.0

Segment #7 : Shelf #1 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  672 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  83.00 in

# FAC UPC ID NAME CAPACITY UNITS HIGH DOS MVMT

1 8769200017 549416 Angry Orchard Variety Pack 12/12B 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 88715100094 636438 Coney Island Mermaid Pilsner 6pk 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820022979 636343 Johnny Appleseed Hrd Apple Cider 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8066095757 990031 Modelo 12/12B 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820021979 624567 Budweiser 8/16AL 5 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410057341 905448 Miller Lite 30/12D 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410008710 549174 Third Shift 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 81760601000 549177 Captain Lawrence Pale Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 88717100102 636433 Coney Island Seasonal 6pk 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 63848900029 545607 Dogfish Head 60 Minute IPA 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7231163012 979984 Dos Equis Lager 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 78624311990 636355 Flying Dog Raging Btch Belgn Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 64286020024 571317 Founders All Day IPA 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 73692011139 549415 Goose Island Seasonal Sampler 12/12B 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 79603011493 991897 Kona Aloha Series 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 72383000020 762425 Lagunitas A Little Sumpin Sumpin 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 72383000009 580992 Lagunitas IPA 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8066095715 558614 Modelo 12/12C 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 70277008101 500839 Omission Lager 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410000340 636344 Redd's Variety Pack 12/12B 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 8857333101 549421 Shiner Bock 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8857370002 590105 Shiner Family Reunion Mix 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 85909300243 636565 SixPoint Bengali 6/12C 5 1 0.0 0.0

1 85909300244 636563 SixPoint The Crisp 6/12C 5 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820021991 571353 Stella Artois Cidre 4/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 63625177612 581045 Stone IPA 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8834510151 636382 Strongbow Gold Hard Cider 6/11B 5 1 0.0 0.0

1 68174511130 632439 Blue Point Blueberry Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 68174511118 925202 Blue Point Seasonal 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 68174511112 580990 Blue Point Toasted Lager 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 3061300071 751861 Brooklyn Variety Pack 12/12B 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 81760601001 549169 Captain Lawrence Liquid Gold 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7199010071 500603 Coors 1/24C 8 1 0.0 0.0

1 7199000047 903841 Coors 12/12C 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7199010078 910912 Coors 18/12B 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 7199017015 549173 Coors Batch 19 Pre-Prohibition 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7199030065 971800 Coors Light 1/24C 8 1 0.0 0.0

1 8066095641 990892 Corona Extra 1/24B 7 1 0.0 0.0

1 63848900137 636254 Dogfish Head Namaste 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7231163011 909804 Dos Equis Ambar 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 78624361102 983819 Flying Dog Classic Pale Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 73692011182 565324 Goose Island 312 Urban Wheat Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 73692011111 580994 Goose Island Honkers Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 73692011118 565848 Goose Island Seasonal 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 73692011140 548651 Goose Island Seasonal 12/12B 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 8382023480 941648 Guinness Extra Stout 1/22B 8 1 0.0 0.0

1 4182700076 936380 Harpoon IPA 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 4182700146 952182 Harpoon Seasonal 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7289000042 916055 Heineken 6/7B 5 1 0.0 0.0

1 7199048004 900372 Keystone Light 12/12C 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 79603011497 811293 Kona Fire Rock Pale Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 72383002420 632440 Lagunitas Censored Copper Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820012982 634576 Land Shark Lager 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820012998 647050 Land Shark Lager 12/12B 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410051605 549428 Leinenkugel Seasonal Shandy 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0
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1 3410051607 549429 Leinenkugel Seasonal Shandy 12/12B 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410049805 634538 Leinenkugel Sunset Wheat Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 71925600054 941692 Long Trail Ale 12/12B 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 71925600083 547440 Long Trail Limbo IPA 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 71925600066 926132 Long Trail Seasonal Survival Pk 12/12B 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 79837312610 581039 Magic Hat Circus Boy 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820096721 928147 Michelob Ultra 18/12C SC 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 1000009508 936455 MICRO MIX 6 PK 8 1 0.0 0.0

1 63598506822 928387 Mikes Hard Light Lemonade 6/11B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 63598506944 918316 Mikes Hard Lime 6/11B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410001505 938476 Miller High Life 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410057023 991901 Miller Lite 9/16AL 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410057636 912853 Miller Lite 12/12C 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410031602 904137 Milwaukee's Best 12/12C 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 3410007602 925856 Milwaukee's Best Light 12/12C 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8066095765 500443 Modelo 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 81994200003 580986 Oskar Blues Dale's Pale Ale 6/12C 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7231163001 921546 Pilsner Urquell 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 71905700131 920982 Presidente 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820011985 603494 Redbridge Lager 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 7143934806 906288 Rolling Rock 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769200105 549761 Samuel Adams Boston Lgr 12/12C 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769200102 506113 Samuel Adams Hop Tour 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769279102 647020 Samuel Adams Irish Red 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769211103 945028 Samuel Adams Light 12/12B 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769209102 590120 Samuel Adams Noble Pils 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769200109 549784 Samuel Adams Seasonal 12/12C 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769204102 590118 Samuel Adams Whitewater IPA 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 0946808164 971937 Saranac Adirondack Trail Mix 12/12B 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 0945008014 911479 Saranac Limited Release 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 0946803137 971939 Saranac Our Pale Ale 12/12B 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 0945010124 947837 Saranac Seasonal 12/12B 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 8857343333 710195 Shiner Bock 12/12B 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820022995 636367 Shock Top Honey Bourbon Cask Wht 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820017991 530441 Shock Top Sampler 12/12B 3 1 0.0 0.0

1 1820017993 547553 Shock Top Seasonal 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8378322822 931517 Sierra Nevada Seasonal 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8378322812 634568 Sierra Nevada Seasonal 12/12B 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 8378333100 811299 Sierra Nevada Torpedo Extra IPA 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8378316000 636328 Sierra Nevada Variety Pack 12/12B 2 1 0.0 0.0

1 85909300242 636564 SixPoint Sweet Action 6/12C 5 1 0.0 0.0

1 8200074001 647062 Smirnoff Ice Strawberry Acai 6/11B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 79556300009 926509 Smuttynose IPA 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 79556300002 909679 Smuttynose Old Brown Dog 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 79556300015 647079 Smuttynose Seasonal 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 68715190007 647048 Southampton Double White Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 68715190018 581001 Southampton IPA 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 8839400002 932790 Spaten Premium Lager 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 78615000057 647128 Stella Artois 1/22B 8 1 0.0 0.0

1 8769275102 963992 Twisted Tea Half & Half 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 63027939304 628048 Victory Dirt Wolf 4/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

1 63027946706 580991 Victory HopDevil Ale 6/12B 4 1 0.0 0.0

Segment #14 : Shelf #5 DEPTH:  26 in WIDTH:  48 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  0.00 in

Segment #14 : Shelf #4 DEPTH:  22 in WIDTH:  48 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  11.00 in

# FAC UPC ID NAME CAPACITY UNITS HIGH DOS MVMT

15 1000009508 936455 MICRO MIX 6 PK 105 1 0.0 0.0

Segment #14 : Shelf #3 DEPTH:  22 in WIDTH:  48 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  22.00 in

# FAC UPC ID NAME CAPACITY UNITS HIGH DOS MVMT
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15 1000009508 936455 MICRO MIX 6 PK 105 1 0.0 0.0

Segment #14 : Shelf #2 DEPTH:  22 in WIDTH:  48 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  34.00 in

# FAC UPC ID NAME CAPACITY UNITS HIGH DOS MVMT

15 1000009508 936455 MICRO MIX 6 PK 105 1 0.0 0.0

Segment #14 : Shelf #1 DEPTH:  22 in WIDTH:  48 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  46.00 in

# FAC UPC ID NAME CAPACITY UNITS HIGH DOS MVMT

15 1000009508 936455 MICRO MIX 6 PK 105 1 0.0 0.0

SKUs on Planogram:  297
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